
504.944.9272 heiditrEbelisouth. net 
Open Tuesday through Saturday 7:00am to 2:30pm 

Serving Dinner Tuesday·Saturday, 5:00PM - 1 0:00PM 
"Friday Evening at Elizabeth's" 

All Sandwiches are served with French fries and will be prepared with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, and Tomato. 

Hamburger 
Cheeseburger 
Bacon Cheese Burger 

Soyp of the Day: 

Salads: 

Dressings: 

$9.00 
$9.25 
$9.75 

Patty Melt 
Grilled Chicken Breast 
Roast Beef Po-boy 

Roasted Garlic & Tomato 

$9.50 
$9.00 
$9.00 

Cup 

Side Salad (Garden Mix, Tomato, Cucumber) 
Cole Slaw 
Wedge Salad 
Spring Salad 
Curry Chicken Salad 

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Italian 

Ham Po-boy 
Turkey Po-boy 

$3.00 Bowl 

$8.50 
$8.50 

$4.50 

$2.50 
$2.50 
$4.50 
$6.50 
$9.00 

Entrees: * All Entrees are served with the vegetable of the day and a choice of White Rice, French Fries, or the Potato of the day. 

*Ribeye Steak, with a side salad 
*Chopped Sirloin, with Brown Gravy, and Grilled Onions 
*Southem Fried Chicken Livers, with Pepper Jelly 
*Blue Ribbon Chicken (Grilled Chicken Breast, Grilled Ham and Swiss Cheese) 
*Pan Fried Calfs Liver with Onions 
*Grilled Pork Chops with Grilled Onions 
*Blackened Catfish 

Fried Catfish Platter, French Fries, Coleslaw 
Fried Shrimp Platter, French Fries, Coleslaw 
Fried Oyster Platter, French Fries, Coleslaw 
Combo Plate (Choice of Two), French Fries, Coleslaw 

Homemade Beef Stew, served over rice, served with a side salad 
Shrimp Fettucine Alfredo 
Grilled Chicken Fettucine Alfredo 
Pasta Jambalaya (a rich Creole Sauce with Chicken, Smoked Sausage and Shrimp) 

Ask your server about our home..f11ade desserts!!!! 
Wine available by the glass or bott/e. Full Bar, with Pool Table Upstairs 

$17.50 
$11.00 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$11.50 
$10.50 

$12.95 
$12.95 
$13.95 
$15.95 

$10.50 
$11.50 
$11.00 
$11.50 


