

Open Tuesday through Saturday 7:00am to 2:30pm

Serving Dinner Tuesday-Saturday, 5:00PM - 10:00PM "Friday Evening at Elizabeth's"

All Sandwiches are served with French fries and will be prepared with Mayonnaise, Lettuce, and Tomato.

Hamburger Cheeseburger Bacon Cheese Burger	\$9.00 \$9.25 \$9.75	Patty Melt Grilled Chicken Breast Roast Beef Po-boy	\$9.50 \$9.00 \$9.00	Ham Po-boy Turkey Po-boy		\$8.50 \$8.50
Soup of the Day:	Roaste	d Garlic & Tomato	Cup	\$3.00	Bowl	\$4.50
Salads:	Side Salad (Garden Mix, Tomato, Cucumber) Cole Slaw Wedge Salad Spring Salad Curry Chicken Salad					\$2.50 \$2.50 \$4.50 \$6.50 \$9.00
Dressings:	Ranch,	Blue Cheese, Italian				

Entrées: *All Entrées are served with the vegetable of the day and a choice of White Rice, French Fries, or the Potato of the day.

*Ribeye Steak, with a side salad	\$17.50
*Chopped Sirloin, with Brown Gravy, and Grilled Onions	\$11.00
*Southern Fried Chicken Livers, with Pepper Jelly	\$10.50
*Blue Ribbon Chicken (Grilled Chicken Breast, Grilled Ham and Swiss Cheese)	\$10.50
*Pan Fried Calf's Liver with Onions	\$10.50
*Grilled Pork Chops with Grilled Onions	\$11.50
*Blackened Catfish	\$10.50
Fried Catfish Platter, French Fries, Coleslaw	\$12.95
Fried Shrimp Platter, French Fries, Coleslaw	\$12.95
Fried Oyster Platter, French Fries, Coleslaw	\$13.95
Combo Plate (Choice of Two), French Fries, Coleslaw	\$15.95
Homemade Beef Stew, served over rice, served with a side salad	\$10.50
Shrimp Fettucine Alfredo	\$11.50
Grilled Chicken Fettucine Alfredo	\$11.00
Pasta Jambalaya (a rich Creole Sauce with Chicken, Smoked Sausage and Shrimp)	\$11.50

Ask your server about our home-made desserts!!!! Wine available by the glass or bottle. Full Bar, with Pool Table Upstairs

